200903200001044
Shelby Cnty Jud

20090320000104460 1/2 \$35.35

U	CC	FI	NA	NC	ING	STA	TEMENT	-
·	~~				\cdots	\smile \sim	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

MODEL: 31703

COUNTY: SHELBY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

JOYCE BRUNO (800) 837-9700

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

CASTLE CREDIT CORPORATION
8430 W BRYN MAWR SUITE 750

CHICAGO IL 60631

20090320000104460 1/2 \$35.35 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/20/2009 11:32:20AM FILED/CERT

1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
R 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	MIDDLE NAME	
TAYLOR		EVANGELINE			
. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
55 ROCKING CH	AIR RD	WILSONVILLE	AL	35186	
. SEE INSTRUCTIONS AD	D'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 1g. ORGANIZATIONAL IE			
1	GANIZATION ' BTOR				NO
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S E	XACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comb	ine names		
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
20. INDIVIDUAL 3 LAST NAIVIC			j		
		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
. MAILING ADDRESS SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	CITY 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
. MAILING ADDRESS SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADDRESS					
. MAILING ADDRESS SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADDRESS ORG	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION GANIZATION BTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			
. MAILING ADDRESS I. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADDRESS ORG	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION GANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			
SECURED PARTY'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CASTLE CRED	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION GANIZATION BTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION			
SECURED PARTY'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CASTLE CRED	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION GANIZATION BTOR E (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/F	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION		ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
SECURED PARTY'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CASTLE CRED	D'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION GANIZATION BTOR E (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/F	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3b)	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NC

THIS IS A FIXTURE FILING

BY THIS FINANCING

STATEMENT IS \$

TAX DUE \$ 7.20

THE GRIGINAL INDEBTEDNESS SECURED

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be file ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum		n the REAL 7. Check to REQ [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL]	JEST SEARCH REPOR	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA KA 11341	3.11.09	1,64	9			
			International /	Association of Cor	nmercial Adn	ninistrators (IACA)

SERIAL: 1095754

INSTALLED AT: 55 ROCKING CHAIR RD, WILSONVILLE, AL 35186



20090320000104460 2/2 \$35.35 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 03/20/2009 11:32:20AM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b) ON RELATED FINANCING STATEMENT 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME

EVANGELINE

10. MISCELLANEOUS:

TAYLOR

	THE AR	OVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFI	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	<u> </u>		13 I OIX I IEIX OI I I	
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name (na or 1 m) - do not appreviate or combine	- Harries	 v	
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	FIONS ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 11g			ny
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	' 	i		NONE
	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or 12b)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TATALE - MISCIT ONLY ONE MAINE (128 OF 120)	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
OR 126. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description:			,
collateral, or is filed as a // fixture filing.				
14. Description of real estate:				
PARCEL NUMBER:		-		
194180001033000				
LEGAL DESCRIPTION:				
COM INT S ROW ROCKING CHAIR RD& E ROW DIVED DD F150 TO DOD CONT F150 SI V712 1 2				
RIVER DR E150 TO POB CONT E150 SLY712.1 3 TO N BOUNDARY OF LAY6 LAKE MEANDER				
ALG LAKE BANK WLY103.39 N671.44 TO POB				
MISC DOCS:RB 159 PG 677; PER WILL (2008):				
NEIGHBORHOOD: 10 WALTERS COVE (ON				
WATER).				
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described real estate				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):				
	17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> on	e box.		
	!		roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
	18. Check only if applicable and check only on			
	Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY			
	Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Ho	ome Transaction	n — effective 30 vears	
	Filed in connection with a Public-Finance T		·	